
Hallenspielplan  Bruno-Merk-Sporthalle  ( 89312-1 )
Am Südlichen Burgfrieden 4
89312   Günzburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 26.09.2023 19:30 BL TSV 1909 Gersthofen II VfL Günzburg 0:8

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

VfL Günzburg

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

VfL Günzburg

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

SG Diedorf ...nstetten V

SG Diedorf ...nstetten V

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

3:5

5:3

5:3

1:7

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00 BL VfL Günzburg TSV 1909 Gersthofen II 5:3

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

VfB Bächingen II

VfL Günzburg II

VfB Bächingen II

VfL Günzburg II

TSV Aichach II

TSV Aichach

TSV Aichach

TSV Aichach II

4:4

3:5

5:3

6:2

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00 BK B VfL Günzburg II VfB Bächingen II 2:6


